N3Bemraj 0 nuBecTRIRjaMA

O6pazan 10

y AMHapuMa

P.6p.

Hasus unBecTuiyje

Tomuua
noYyeTKa
tuHancupama
[pojexTa

TomuHa
3aBplIeTKa
¢buHarcupama
npojexTa

VkynHa
BPEIHOCT
npojexkTa

PeanuzoBano
3aKJBYYHO ca
31.12.2021*

Crpykrypa uHancupama

ITnan 2022%* roguHa

IInau
01.01-31.03,

Peanusanuja
01.01-31.03.

Thnan
01.01-30.06.

Peammzanuja
01.01-30.06.

Inau
01.01-30.09.

Peanuzanyja
01.01-30.09.

Tlnau
01.01-31.12.

Peanuzanyja
01.01-31.12.

HaGasxka ypehaja 3a
OYHTABAME BOSHUX
HCIIpaBa TyTHUKA

2022.

2022.

7.500.000,00

IHozajmsbeHa cpencTaa

Cpexnctsa Oyyera

Ocrao

ConcTBeHa cpeacTsa

7.500.000,00

0,00

7.500.000,00

0,00

Totan

7.500.000,00

0,00

7.500.000,00

0,00

[No3ajMibeHa CpencTaa

Cpencrea Oypera

Ocrano

CONCTBEHA CPENCTRA

Tortan

[lo3ajMibena cpeacTaa

Cpenctsa Oyyera

Octano

ConcteeHa cpeactsa

Tortan

IHosajmmena cpencraa

Cpenctsa Oyyera

Octano

CorncrBera cpeacTsa

Totan

[To3ajMIbEHa CpencTBa

Cpencrsa Oyypera

Ocrano

ConcTeena CpencTea

Totan

Ykynuno uuBecTHuHje

7.500.000,00

7.500.000,00

0,00

7.500.000,00

0,00

* Iperxolna roguHa
** [o/iuHAa 33 KOjy Ce U3BELITaj CACTaBsha

Harym:27.07.2022.rox.

Y/ .
Ognawhero Juue: 7 M




